
A 

CV 

E 

CM 

A 
CH 

25 X 740 R+M 

25 x 990 

25 x 845 R+M 

22 x 845 

25
 x

 9
90

 M
 

22
 x

 1
08

0 

25
 x

 8
45

 R
+M

 

25
 x

 9
90

 

22
 x

 8
45

 

22 X 845 

25 x 990 

Pløkpose 3 stk 
Stangpose 1 
Karton lille 
Dobb. skinne 1 stk 

Steel frame made by Campion produktion   DK 7100 Vejle 

campion production aps 

Zenith Lux 
 
Zinox 

  
 
 

    

Benævnelse 

Pakkeliste: Oprette  dato: 

Rette dato: 

Sæson 

2006 
Vare nr.: 

317000146 

03.05.2005 
16.09.2005 
25.10.2005 

G 14 - G 16 

F 

G 

G 

19 x 990 

22 x 660 

22 x 990 R+M 

22x150 

25x170 


